11 Aralik 1997 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11

12

At ismi
KAMIKAZE(8)

HENDEKLI(6)
FOREIGN AFFAIRS(10)
BIKEM2)

GAYSAN(3)

UGUR BOCEGI(9)
EMRALP(12)

AXL ROSE(11)

RUB ADUB(5)

WOOD PECKER(1)
AYTAY(7)

MAGIC PRINCE(4)

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 14

1)1440¢ 2)576¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
3yae LAUGHNGMATTER (USA) - ELIFCAN* 58
3yde LITTLEGUEST (USA) - CATALCALI 56,5
3ydd WARRSHAN (USA) - MSS HYDE (USA) 56
3ydd LOCKTON(GB)- LALESAH 62
3yae SANMAROOS (FR)- GAYE 59,5
3yde UGLRTAY -HA 56,5
3yde My VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - GINA* 54,5
3ydd ARSLAN-FRCKLY ROSE 555
3ydd SIMGE- CANAN 57,5
3yde COSSACK GUARD (USA) - TEAK WOOD 61
3ydd LOCKTON(GB) - KALLASIYA (IRE) 58
3yae GOLDBNPRINCE- GONDOLOT 59

Jokey
S.GOKGE

N.SOLEN
MALTUNBAS
TADISEN
AATCI
ARMILDIZ
I.ESER
EVETIN
ERS.YAWZ
B.CELTIK
S.BOYRAZ

MSOYKUWET

3)2838¢
Sahip
HUS. AYIK

S.ERG. IPEK

BUR. SOLPUK

OSM AKSUNGUR

M NEC. NARIN

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
AVR. BAROKAS

M GUN. EKVEKGIBASI
TUR. ASLAN

MET. TURGUT

ERD. ATAY

FEV. AKTUNALI

1600 Kum

Antrendrii
ZERGINOZ

Y.TALUK
E.PAPAGAN
T.YAGIZ
MOZDIL
H.BEYAZLAR
D.DURAL

ALI BOZKURT
KAKGUL
ZTOZKOPARAN
AMALATYALI

RAKBAS

izmir Hipdromu (48. Yans Giinii)

4)144 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

1.45.11

1.45.39

1.45.46

1.45.69

145.77

1.45.80

14597

14723

1.47.96

1.48.62

1.48.62

1.48.72
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